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1270/1310/1490/1550/1577/1625nm power value test
10GEPON/XGPON downstream 1490nm/1577nm power
value test respectively

e With threshold setting, Fail / Warning / Pass can be
displayed
10mW VFL
999 groups memory capacity

Items Specifications

Optical Port OPM: SC/UPC; VFL: SC/UPC
Calibrated Wavelength 1270/1310/1490/1550/1577/1625nm
Test Range -40~+10dBm
Test Accuracy +0.5dB
Resolution 0.01
Isolation 1490nm>35dB; 1577nm>35dB
VFL 10mW, CW / 2Hz
Memory Capacity 999
Communication Port USB port
Power Supply 2*Ni-MH AA battery
Working Temp -10°C~+50°C
Storage Temp -20°C~+70°C
Dimension 160Lx76Wx45H(mm)
Weight 300g

Superi 4430, CABA (1430)
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